
10/9/23

KAT Schedule forSpace Pirates!
Below is a schedule of rehearsals. If adjustments need to be made, families will be updated. Actors
will meet Monday and Thursday. Stage crew meets Mondays starting November 6th--adjusted from
earlier to give more time creating.The week of the show (January 24th-January 27th) actors and
stage crew rehearse at SPASH from 4:30-6:30. PLEASE SEND A NOTE TO YOUR CHILD’S
TEACHER SO THEY CAN SEND STUDENTS WHERE THEY NEED TO BE, AND KEEP THIS

SCHEDULE POSTED SOMEWHERE AT HOME TO EASILY FIND. The office gets many calls each
day for other things. We want calls about KAT to be as few as possible.

Thank you for your support! Ms Cash-Wenninger 😀

Date PeopleNeeded Plan

Mon. Oct 9
*inmusic room until
January 4

all actors Auditions

Thurs Oct 12 all actors receive roles; read through play

MonOct 16 all actors receive roles; read through play

Thurs Oct 19 aliens Scenes 3, 5, 6, 8

MonOct 23 all cast Scenes 11, 10, 5

Thurs Oct 26 E-Learning Day
No Rehearsal; practice at home

MonOct 30 Taylor, Jai, Jack, Gabby,Museum
Guide, Riley, Blake, Dylan, Casey,
Alien scientists Croton, Fimmal,

Flerp, Glerp

Scenes 1, 3, 6, 9, 11

Thurs Nov 2 all cast, Scenes 11, 10, 5

MonNov 6 Taylor, Jai, Jack, Gabby,Museum
Guide, Riley, Blake, Dylan, Casey,
Alien scientists Croton, Fimmal,

Flerp, Glerp

Scenes 1, 3, 6, 9, 11

StageCrewbegins

Thurs Nov 9 all cast, Scenes 11, 10, 5

MonNov 13 Parent Teacher Conferences--No Rehearsal; Practice at home

Thurs Nov 16 Parent Teacher Conferences--No Rehearsal; Practice at home

MonNov 20 Pirates Scenes, 2, 4, 5, 7

Stage Crew



Thurs Nov 23 No Rehearsal--Thanksgiving Break

MonNov 27 all cast Scenes 11, 10, 5

Stage Crew

Thurs Nov 30 all cast Scenes 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Mon Dec 4 all cast Scenes 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Stage Crew

Thurs Dec 7 all cast Scenes 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

MonDec 11 all cast
***Linesmemorized
Costumes finalized

Scenes 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Stage Crew

Thurs Dec 14 all cast Scenes 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11

MonDec 18 all cast
*Posters go home--Please check
with buildingmanagers to see if

you can post yours!

Run show

***Stage Crew

Thurs Dec 21 all cast Run show

Winter Break
Practice lines and songs at least

twice

Thurs Jan 4 all cast Scenes 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & bows

Mon Jan 8 all cast & stage crew Run entire show in gymwith
stage crew

Thurs Jan 11 all cast & stage crew Run entire show in gymwith
stage crew

Mon Jan 15 all cast & stage crew Run entire show in gymwith
stage crew

Thurs Jan 18 all cast & stage crew Run entire show in gymwith
stage crew

Mon Jan 22 No School
Practice at home



Tues Jan 23 No School
Actors Practice at home

Load-in -- Adult volunteersmeet at Kennedy for loading in set
materials.

Wed Jan 24 4:30-6:30 actors & stage crew at SPASH
***Actors bring costumes in paper

bag with name

Run entire show

Thurs Jan 25
4:30-6:30

actors & stage crew at SPASH Run entire show

Fri Jan 26 actors & stage crew drop off at
SPASHwith cold lunch

actors at 7:30am
stage crew at 8:30am

-make-up & costumes
-perform for schools 9:30am
-11:00 lunch
-12:30 Kennedy

Sat Jan 27 actors & stage crew drop off at
SPASH

actors at 10:00
stage crew 11:30

-make-up (except lips)
-11:00 lunch
-touch-upmake-up &
costumes
-photos
-Last performance at 1:00
-family take photos
-breakdown set (adults &
stage crew)

Thurs. Feb 8 KAT pizza party inmusic room/ gym


